10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Fire Captain Step V

Fire Captain Step V

Engineer Step 1

Engineer Step 1

Engineer Step 1

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Fire Chief

Assistant Fire Chief

Fire Captain Step V

Special Project Manager

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Fire Captain Step 1

Volunteer Firefighter

Special District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Department

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Administration

Administration

Operations

Administration

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Total Wages
$160,354

$146,609

$101,447

$98,618

$98,225

$54,984

$33,876

$30,000

$24,000

$22,993

$20,040

$15.134

$14,584

$13,503

$12,967

$12,560

$12,079

$11,605



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Captain

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Captain

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Battalion Chief

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Captain

Volunteer Battalion Chief

Volunteer Firefighter

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

$9,827

$9,807

$7,513

$7,010

$6,110

$5,031

$4,385

$3,842

$3,477

$2,588

$2,292

$2,146

$2,121

$1,856

$1,553

$1,502

$1,297

$861



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Board Of Director

Board Of Director

Board Of Director

Board Of Director

Board Of Director

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

$672

$448

$242

$92

$72

$40

$40

$36

$24

$12

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



