	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Fire Captain Step V		Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Operations	\$160,354
2.	Fire Captain Step V		Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Operations	\$146,609
3.	Engineer Step 1		Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Operations	\$101,447
4.	Engineer Step 1		Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Operations	\$98,618
5.	Engineer Step 1		Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Operations	\$98,225
6.	Volunteer Firefighter		Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Operations	\$54,984
7.	Volunteer Firefighter		Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Operations	\$33,876
8.	Fire Chief		Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Administration	\$30,000
9.	Assistant Fire Chief		Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Administration	\$24,000
10.	Fire Captain Step V		Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Operations	\$22,993
11.	Special Project Manager		Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Administration	\$20,040
12.	Volunteer Firefighter		Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Operations	\$15,134
13.	Volunteer Firefighter		Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Operations	\$14,584
14.	Volunteer Firefighter		Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Operations	\$13,503
15.	Volunteer Firefighter		Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Operations	\$12,967
16.	Volunteer Firefighter		Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Operations	\$12,560
17.	Fire Captain Step 1		Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Operations	\$12,079
18.	Volunteer Firefighter		Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Operations	\$11,605

19.	Volunteer Firefighter	Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Operations	\$9,827
20.	Volunteer Firefighter	Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Operations	\$9,807
21.	Volunteer Firefighter	Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Operations	\$7,513
22.	Volunteer Firefighter	Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Operations	\$7,010
23.	Volunteer Firefighter	Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Operations	\$6,110
24.	Volunteer Firefighter	Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Operations	\$5,031
25.	Volunteer Captain	Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Operations	\$4,385
26.	Volunteer Firefighter	Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Operations	\$3,842
27.	Volunteer Firefighter	Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Operations	\$3,477
28.	Volunteer Firefighter	Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Operations	\$2,588
29.	Volunteer Captain	Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Operations	\$2,292
30.	Volunteer Firefighter	Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Operations	\$2,146
31.	Volunteer Firefighter	Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Operations	\$2,121
32.	Volunteer Battalion Chief	Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Operations	\$1,856
33.	Volunteer Firefighter	Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Operations	\$1,553
34.	Volunteer Captain	Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Operations	\$1,502
35.	Volunteer Battalion Chief	Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Operations	\$1,297
36.	Volunteer Firefighter	Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Operations	\$861

37.	Volunteer Firefighter	Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Operations	\$672
38.	Volunteer Firefighter	Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Operations	\$448
39.	Volunteer Firefighter	Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Operations	\$242
40.	Volunteer Firefighter	Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Operations	\$92
41.	Volunteer Firefighter	Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Operations	\$72
42.	Volunteer Firefighter	Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Operations	\$40
43.	Volunteer Firefighter	Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Operations	\$40
44.	Volunteer Firefighter	Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Operations	\$36
45.	Volunteer Firefighter	Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Operations	\$24
46.	Volunteer Firefighter	Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Operations	\$12
47.	Board Of Director	Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Governing Body	\$0
48.	Board Of Director	Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Governing Body	\$0
49.	Board Of Director	Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Governing Body	\$0
50.	Board Of Director	Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Governing Body	\$0
51.	Board Of Director	Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Governing Body	\$0